CONVEYOR TOOLS
YOUR ORIGINAL CHOICE
3 VMRubber Conveyor Tools - info@vmrubber.com
VM
R
ub
be
r

C
ED
 S
TR
IP
S
A
N
D
 P
AT
C
H
ES
Code Model Size Thickness
11060 VFBC-50 50x10.000 mm 1,40mm
11061 VFBC-70 70x10.000 mm 1,40mm
11062 VFBC-220 220x320 mm 1,40mm
11063 VFBC-300 300x500 mm 1,40mm
11064 VFBC-400 400x700 mm 1,40mm
11065 VFBC-50 50x1.100 mm 1,40mm
11066 VFBC-70 70x1.100 mm 1,40mm
11067 VFBC-100 100x1.100 mm 1,40mm
11068 VFBC-150 150x1.100 mm 1,40mm
11069 VFBC-100 100x10.000 mm 1,40mm
11070 VFBC-150 150x10.000 mm 1,40mm
11071 VFBC-220 220x10.000 mm 1,40mm
11072 VFBC-300 300x10.000 mm 1,40mm
11073 VFBC-500 500x10.000 mm 1,40mm
11087 Round patch VFBC-55 (20 pcs/box) Ø 55 mm -
11088 Round patch VFBC-115 (20 pcs/box) Ø 115 mm -
11089 Diamond patch VFBC-1-R (5 pcs/box) 160x130 mm -
11090 Diamond patch VFBC-2-R (5 pcs/box) 260x200 mm -
11091 Diamond patch VFBC-3-R (5 pcs/box) 360x270 mm -
Code Model Size Thickness
11074 VFBC-50 50x1.100 mm 4,15 mm
11075 VFBC-70 70x1.100 mm 3,75 mm
11076 VFBC-100 100x1.100 mm 3,75 mm
11077 VFBC-150 150x1.100 mm 4,75 mm
11078 VFBC-200 220x320 mm 4,75 mm
11079 VFBC-300 300x500 mm 4,75 mm
11080 VFBC-300 300x600 mm 4,75 mm
11081 VFBC-400 400x700 mm 4,75 mm
11082 VFBC-1000 100x10.000 mm 3,75 mm
11083 VFBC-1500 150x10.000 mm 4,75 mm
11084 VFBC-2200 220x10.000 mm 4,75 mm
11085 VFBC-3000 300x10.000 mm 4,75 mm
11086 VFBC-5000 500x10.000 mm 4,75 mm
11092 Reinforced diamond patch VFBC-3 R (5 pcs/box) 360x270 mm -
11092
FINITURA - FINISHING RINFORZATE - REINFORCED
30 31VMRubber Conveyor Tools - info@vmrubber.com  VMRubber Conveyor Tools - info@vmrubber.com

Up to 200 kN/m,
Min pulley Ø 50
Belt Thickness 1.5-3.2 mm
MODEL EC125G
Up to 315 kN/m,
Min pulley Ø 75
Belt Thickness 3.2-4.8 mm
MODEL EC187G
Up to 400 kN/m,
Min pulley Ø 100
Belt Thickness 4.8-6.4 mm
Larghezza Nastro
Belt Width
- EC125G-100NC EC187G-100NC 100 mm
- EC125G-250NC - 250 mm
EC62G-300NC EC125G-300NC EC187G-300NC 300 mm
- EC125G-350NC - 350 mm
EC62G-400NC          EC125G-400NC          EC187G-400NCEC187G-400NC                    400 mm
EC62G-450NC         EC125G-450NC         EC187G-450NC         450 mm
EC62G-500NC         EC125G-500NC         EC187G-500NC         500 mm
EC62G-600NC         EC125G-600NC         EC187G-600NC         600 mm
EC62G-750NC         EC125G-750NCEC125G-750NC                  EC187G-750NC         750 mm
EC62G-800NC         EC125G-800NC EC125G-800NC                 EC187G-800NC         800 mm
EC62G-900NC         EC125G-900NC         EC187G-900NC         900 mm
EC62G-1000NC         EC125G-1000NCEC125G-1000NC                  EC187G-1000NC EC187G-1000NC                 1000 mm1000 mm
EC62G-1050NC         EC125G-1050NCEC125G-1050NC                  EC187G-1050NCEC187G-1050NC                  1050 mm1050 mm
EC62G-1200NC         EC125G-1200NCEC125G-1200NC                  EC187G-1200NCEC187G-1200NC                  1200 mm1200 mm
EC62G-1500NC         EC125G-1500NC EC125G-1500NC                 EC187G-1500NCEC187G-1500NC                  1500 mm1500 mm
Giunzioni in acciaio zincato, disponibili anche in inox. Il box contiene 4 set di giunzioni (8 strisce + 4
cavi + 10 rondelle). I cavi sono in acciaio flessibile ricoperto in Nylon, ma sono disponibili anche con
una chiusura in acciaio rigido.
Galvanized steel fasteners, available also in stainless steel. The box contains 4 set of lacing (8 strips

47 Galvanized Steel Fasteners- G, Nylon Covered Steel Cable Pins NC
47 Box content:
47 EC62G-300NC 300 38 002 08 4 Sets of Lacing (8 Strips + 4 Connecting Pins +
47 EC62G-400NC 400 38 002 15 10 Retaining Washers).
47 EC62G-450NC 450 38 002 22
47 EC62G-500NC 500 38 002 39
47 EC62G-600NC 600 38 002 46
47 EC62G-750NC 750 38 002 53
47 EC62G-800NC 800 38 002 60
47 EC62G-900NC 900 38 002 77
47 EC62G-1000NC 1000 38 002 84
47 EC62G-1050NC 1050 38 002 91
47 EC62G-1200NC 1200 38 003 07
47 EC62G-1500NC 1500 38 003 14
47
47 EC62G-1200/bulk50* 1200 38 003 52
47 EC62G-1500/bulk50* 1500 38 003 69
47 EC62G-1800/bulk50* 1800 38 003 76 * 25 Sets (50 Strips) without Connecting Pins + Washers
47
47 Belt Fastener EC62G with Connecting ECP62SP
47 Belt Strength up to 200 kN/m, Minimum Pulley Dia. 50 mm, belt thickness 1.5-3.2 mm
47 Galvanized Steel Fasteners - G, Steel Spring Wire Pin - SP
47 Box content:
47 EC62G-300SP 300 38 003 90 4 Sets of Lacing (8 Strips + 4 Connecting Pins +
47 EC62G-450SP 450 38 004 06 10 Retaining Washers).
47 EC62G-500SP 500 38 004 13
47 EC62G-600SP 600 38 004 37
47 EC62G-750SP 750 38 004 44
47 EC62G-900SP 900 38 004 51
47 EC62G-1000SP 1000 38 004 75
47 EC62G-1050SP 1050 38 004 82
47 EC62G-1200SP 1200 38 005 05
47 EC62G-1500SP 1500 38 005 12
47
47
47
47

179.90
188.70
215.40
268.70
82.00
90.90
108.80
135.40
144.30
Plate Fasteners
EasyClip
€/Box
55.20
73.10
Code Model Size
111144 EasyFix EFT-100/4” 100 mm
111145 EasyFix EFT-300/12” 300 mm
111146 EasyFix EFT-600/24” 600 mm
111147 EasyFix EFT-1200/48” 1200 mm
Strumento di installazione EasyFix EFT
Installation Tool EasyFix EFT
EC-setting plate
Splicing Kit EFEK-G